
RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : BRM 400 "La Bergerie" Homologation route # : 2020 NH 03

Organizing club name  :   AMICALE CYCLO PAVILLAISE Org. ACP code # : 764800

Organizer name : Patrick CHRETIEN   Tél: 07 88 32 86 67 League / State : Normandie

Organizer address : 1, rue des Chardonnerets 76570 Pavilly Distance 400    Km

Date : 16-May-20

Starting hour : 14:00

Contr.

LOCATION ROAD NUMBER
PARTIAL TOTAL CONTROLS

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Pavilly Rue du Colonel Daussy 76570 Pavilly 0 14:00 15:00

Frequiennes D6, D44 5 5

Montville D44 7 12

Bosc-Guérard D155, Gch D47 3 15

St-Geaorges-sur-Fontaine D47, D87 7 22

Vieux-vert-galant D87 2 24

Morgny D87a, Drt D12 4 28

Salmonville D85 3 31

Ry D85, D7a 6 37

Vasceuil D12, Gch N31 puid drt D1 5 42

Charleval D115, Drt C1 8 50

Graiville D321, D1 4 54

Les Andelys D6014, D1 13 67

Tosny D316, D135, D176 5 72

C Gaillon D176 8 80 16:21 19:20

Les Rotoir D65 5 85

Pacy-sur-Eure D65, D836 14 99

Boudeville D141 1 100

Merey D71e 6 106

Ivry-la-Bataille D71, D67, D836 10 116

Oulins Gch D833 drt D116 3 119

Houdan D933 14 133

Bourdonné D61 6 139

St-Leger-en-Yvelines D936 10 149

C Rambouillet D396 11 160 18:42 24:40

Gazeran D906 5 165

Epernon D906 8 173

Hanches D906 3 176

St-Martin-de-Nigelles D101.3 4 180

Néron D101.3 8 188

Chateauneuf-en-Tymerais D104, D26.1, D26 22 210

Senonche D140.15, D140 17 227

AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

https://www.openrunner.com/r/10460628

Starting point location : 
"La Maison pour tous"

Rue du Colonel Daussy 76570 Pavilly

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
Amicale Cyclo Pavillaise

 

https://www.openrunner.com/r/10460628


Contr.

LOCATION ROAD NUMBER
PARTIAL TOTAL CONTROLS

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Neuilly-sur-Eure D20 11 238 21:04 5:52

La-landes-sur-Eure D243 3 241

Mousonvilliers D243, D36, Gch D317.1, D279 12 253

Chennebrun D279, D21 6 259

St-Michel-Tubeuf D293 11 270

St-Sulpice-sur-Risle D293 5 275
C Orbec D664, D919 34 309 23:17 10:36

Thiberville D519, D145 16 325

Noards D28, Drt D38 10 335

St-Georges-du-Vièvre D38 7 342

Monfort-sur-Risle D47 9 351

Brestot D130, Drt D47 9 360

Eturqueray C1 2 362

La Haye-Aubrée C1 2 364

St-Nicolas-de-Bliquetuit C1, D40 16 380

Pont de Brotonne D940 2 382

Rançon D37 2 384

Betteville Gch D205 4 388

Freville D22 3 391

Bouville D22 5 396

C Pavilly D22 5 401 2:10 17:00


	BRM 200 km n°xxx

